
8/31/2017 1 of 1

BEST VALUE CALCULATION SPREADSHEET
950515 BOYD DEEP CANYON DRC & 950525 SWEENEY GRANITE MOUNTAIN DRC Technical Proposal DUE August 21, 2017, 2:00 pm
CONTRACT # 9929290 PROJECT # 950515-DB-2017-141 Lump Sum Base Price Proposal DUE August 22, 2017, 2:00 pm

MAXIMUM ACCEPTANCE COST: $2,564,000
Bid Opening Date: August 29, 2017, 2:00 pm

LUMP SUM BASE PRICE PROPOSAL 2,564,000.00$                                             2,564,000.00$                                                      

UNIT PRICES (Specification Section 01 2200)

Unit Price No. 1 Item: Daily Rate for Compensation for Compensable Delay $3,100 $0

Compensable Delay per Day x 10 Calendar Days $31,000 $0

Unit Price No. 2 Item: Excavation and disposal of additional earth. $100 $230

Unit Price No. 2 Item x 50 Cubic Yards Multiplyer $5,000 $11,500

Unit Price No. 3  Item: Backfill and Compaction for Over excavation. $75 $220

Unit Price No. 3 Item: x 50 Cubic Yards Multiplyer $3,750 $11,000

Unit Price No. 4 Item: Trenching for utilities, placement and compation of backfill. $125 $75

Unit Price No. 4 Item x 50 Cubic Feet Multiplyer $6,250 $3,750

TOTAL OF ALL EXTENDED UNIT PRICES $46,000 $26,250

ALTERNATES (Division 1 Section 01 2300)

Alternate No. 1 - Additional Spaces for Tevis Education Center at Boyd Deep Canyon De   $84,669 $0

TOTAL OF ALL ALTERNATES $84,669 $0

TOTAL PROJECT COST =                                                                                                                          
Lump Sum Base Price Proposal + Extended Unit Prices + Alternates 2,694,669.00$                                             2,590,250.00$                                                      

AVERAGE TECHNICAL POINTS 72.67 58.67

BEST VALUE SCORE = 
TOTAL PROJECT COST / AVERAGE TECHNICAL POINTS $37,081 $44,149 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR/DESIGN BUILDER:
SOLTEK PACIFIC 
CONSTRUCTION

DRC-589

DLS BUILDERS
DRC-957


	Best Value Score

